JUMO dTRANS p02
Pressure Transmitter
B 404385.0
Operating Manual
V2.00/EN/00365643
Contents
1 General information ...............................................................  5
1.1 Application .............................................................................................. 5

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code - - - - - - /
Order example 404385/0 - 453 - 405 - 613 - 20 - 06 - 1 / 000
Description Part no.
Setup program for all instruments in the JUMO dTRANS p02 series 00365072
HART® modem USB 00443447
Ex-i Power supply/input isolating amplifier 00577948
2-valve manifold, PN 420, DN 5, version 1/2-NPT or 1/2-NPT 00561605
2-valve manifold, PN 420, DN 5, version 1/2-NPT or G 1/2 00550362
Data Sheet
Pressure separator with milk pipe fitting DIN 11851 409772
Pressure separator with clamp connection 409774
Pressure separator with DRD flange or Varivent connection 409776
Pressure separator with ISS connection or SMS connection or RJT connection
and slotted ring nut
409778
Diaphragm chemical seals 4MDV-10 409780
Pressure separator with male thread ISO 228/1 or ANSI B 1.201 409782
Pressure separator with flange connection EN 1092-1 with sealing lip Form B1 409784
Pressure separator with flange connection to ANSI B 16.5 with sealing lip Form RF 409786
13
4  Instrument identification
4.4 Dimensions/details
4.5 Dimensions: "non-flush pressure connections"
NTS 527
17
0
76
L
1/2” pipe
15
G 1/2
69
131
Ø
76
(4)
(5)
(6) (7)
(1)
(3)(2)
(8)
(9)
(10)
(1) Cover for electrical connection (2) PE connection
(3) Cover flap (keypad underneath) (4) Bezel
(5) Process connection (6) Electrical connection, M 20 × 1.5 cable gland
(7) Blanking plug (electrical connection
or instrument mounting possible)
(8) Electrical connection,
Harting connector Han 7D/Han 8D (8U)
(9) LCD display (10) Special version "Process connection":
pressure sensor connected to indicating unit via
attached cable
512
1/2-14 NPT
18
504
203
3
Ø17.5
Ø6
564
SW 27
1822
.5
1/2-14  NPT-Innen
27 a/f1/2-14 NPT female
14
4  Instrument identification
4.6 Dimensions: "flush pressure connections"
DN
25